Bellini 10,50
Pfirischptree | Prosecco

Mirtillo 9,50
Beefeater Gin | Mitrillo | Johannisbeere | Tonic

Fiumicino 9,50
Malfy Gin Con Limone | Italicus Bergamott | Campari

Salbei Limetten Prosecco 9,50
,Motto“ Spritz 10,50
Beefeater Gin | Prosecco | Cranberry | Wildberry
Himbeeren | Minze
Cremant de Bourgogne BAILLY LAPIERRE Reserve Brut 8,50

Rosé Sekt brut 2022 Zuschmann-Schéfmann 8,50

Champagne GOBILLARD & FILS Brut Tradition 14,00




GFWW
Oackia/s

Monroe 14,50
Coffee infused vanilla Absolut Vodka | weike Kaffee Cream

Dokoddo 16,50
Four Roses Bourbon s.b. | Sake | Pandan | Yuzu | Limette

El Feo 15,90
Altos Plata Tequila | Corn | Koriander- & Senfsamen | Limette | Ancho Reyes

Herbalizer 15,50
Beefeater Gin | Mastiha | Basilikum Cordial | Ananas Espuma

Red Velvet 14,50
Campari | Creme de Cacao | Grapefruit

Pop Corn Old Fashioned 15,50
Four Roses Bourbon s.b. | Popcorn

Tropcial Mirage 14,50
Havanna Rum | Kokosnuss | Ananas | Granatpfel




Olrssies

Paloma 14,50
Altos Reposado Tequila | Grapefruitsoda

Earl Grey Vodka Gimlet 14,50
Absolut Vodka | Earl Grey | Limette

Raspberry Thyme Smash 15,50
Beefeater Gin | Himbeere | Thymian | Limette

Strawberry Basil Margherita 15,50
Altos Reposado Tequila | Erdbeere | Agave | Basilikum | Zitrone

Dark n’Stormy 14,50
Goslings Rum | Gingerbeer | Limette

,Motto“ Pornstar Martini 15,50
Absolut Vodka | Maracuja | Vanille | Limette







COCrRIUS

No-Groni Sbagliato 10,50
Tanqueray 0,0 | Crodino Rosso | Tonic Water

Ninfea 10,50
Lyre’s Italian Spritz | Grapefruit Cordial | Limette | Soda

VirGin Tonic 10,50
Beefeater 0,0 | Tonic Water

Albero 10,50
Martini Floreale | Ingwer | Zitrone | Almdudler







d}?z&ﬁi@

‘QOC%@ 4dl

Absolut 8,00
Absolut Elyx 10,00
Ketel 1 9,00
Grey Goose 9,00
Beluga 12,00
ﬁm 4cl
Beefeater 8,00
Beefeater 24 9,00
Malfy Gin con Limone 10,00
Malfy Gin Rosa 10,00
Monkey 47 12,00
Hendrick’s 12,00
Gin Mare 10,00
Tanqueray 10 10,00
Golles Hands on 10,00
Charles Ingvar 10,00

Beefeater 0,0 (non alcoholic) 10,00




e

4cl

Havana Club 3y
Havana Club Verde
Bumbu

Malibu

DARK RUM
Plantation Original Dark
Goslings Black Seal

AGED RUM

Havana Club 7y

Diplomatico 12 Anos Reserva
Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros
Zacapa 23

Havana Club Union

cWegeal & Fequle

Del Maguey Vida

Alipus Santa Ana Del Rio Mezcal
Olmeca Altos

Olmeca Altos Resposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

2,00
8,00
10,00
8,00

8,00
8,00

10,00
13,00
14,00
14,00
39,00

2cl

8,00
8,00
6,00
6,08,00
2,00
9,50
10,00




Dhishy & Dhishey

SINGLE MALT

The Genlivet 12y

The Genlivet Founders Reserve
Bowmore 12y

Laphroig 10y

Talisker 10y

Ardberg 10y

Lagavulin 16y

BLENDED MALT
Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Redbreast

BOURBON, RYE AND TENNESSEE WHISKEY
Four Roses

Four Roses Small Batch

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Bulleit Rye

4cl

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,50
13,00
13,00
15,00

10,50
10,50
25,00

10,00
12,00
12,00

9,00
10,50
11,00
13,00
14,00




Gognac & Brandy

COGNAC
Martell VSOP
Martell XO
Martell Cohiba

Deramontss

4cl

9,00
18,00
36,00

5l

Burschick Klassik
Belsazar Weig | Rot I Riesling
Dolin Dry | Blanc | Rouge
Cinzano 1757 weiR | Rot

Carpano Antica Formula
Punt E Mes

FORTIFIED WINES
Lillet Blanc | Rosé
Sandemann Port Rot | Weif

SHERRY

Emilio Lustau Sherry Jarana

Emilio Lustau Pedro Ximenez De Jerez
Manzanilla Charito Sherry, Emilio Hidalgo

7,00
750
7,00
7,00
9,00
8,00

7,00
7,00

8,00
9,00
7,00




4cl

cBrter & eImaro

Italico Rosolio Di Bergamotto
Suze

Cynar

Ramazotti

Fernet Branca

Averna

Amaro Montenegro

Svnaps & Grappa

Marille Mugen

Rote Williamsbirne Schosser
Himbeere Guglhof

Alte Zwetschke Golles
Haselnussgeist Brandstatt

Wiener Krauterlikor Kale

Poli Grappa Cleopatra Amarone
Poli Morbida Grappa

Grappa Di Brunello

7,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
7,00
7,00
6,00

2l

7,00
7,00
8,50
8,50
7,00
6,00
750
6,00
6,00

2cl

Lihon & oTnis

Amaretto Disarrono, Baileys, Pernod, Masticha,

Sambuca, Frangelico, Limoncello
Pernod Absinth

7,00
6,00







